FMCK Malmo klubbevenemang 15 oktober 2022
Typ 1: 3x3 SS

StartNr
112

150

916
229
291
901

14

426

10
660
138

57

247
15
44

1
16
5
75

617

449
18

Namn

Roger

Wimer Bergvall
Peter Blomgren
Lukas Djingagérd
Hampus Nilhoft
Eddie Ohlsson

Magnus Lunderquist

Ted Mcrtensson
Andreas Persson
Conny Fransson
Mats Johansson
Alex Olsson
Jonas Sjéberg
Niklas Bengtsson
Ola Jénsson
Mattias Ek

Joel Borg

Patrik Tolvsgérd
Dennis Ackzén
Magnus Bogren
Bjorn Magnusson
Hans Engstam
Jon Johannesen
Paul Fidevik
Emil Lofqvist

Klubb/Team
FMCK Hassleholm
FMCK Malmo
Limhamn

FMCK Malmo
FMCK Malmo
FMCK Malmo
FMCK Malmo
FMCK Hassleholm
FMCK Malmo
FMCK Helsingborg
FMCK Hassleholm
FMCK Malmo
lIstorp

FMCK Malmo
FMCK Malmé
FMCK Malmo
FMCK Malmo
FMCK Malmo
FMCK Malmo
FMCK Malmo
FMCK Helsingborg
FMCK Malmo
FMCK Malmo
FMCK Hassleholm
FMCK Malmo
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00:41:30
01:29:48
01:31:07
01:32:29
01:32:31
01:32:35
01:35:31
01:37:04
01:38:20
01:40:15
01:45:57
01:47:16
01:47:29
01:47:52
01:49:29
01:49:44
01:50:29
01:52:07
01:52:22
01:55:21
02:05:34
00:29:57
01:10:48
01:12:50
01:18:53

00:06:50
00:07:10
00:06:37
00:06:39
00:06:35
00:06:21
00:06:56
00:06:58
00:07:04
00:07:21
00:07:20
00:08:20
00:08:00
00:08:20
00:07:45
00:08:15
00:07:54
00:07:56
00:11:40
00:08:09
00:08:58
00:07:35
00:00:02
00:07:03
00:24:50

00:00:05
00:10:18
00:09:38
00:09:45
00:09:36
00:09:45
00:09:49
00:10:02
00:10:20
00:10:46
00:11:00
00:11:28
00:13:04
00:11:45
00:11:31
00:11:21
00:11:20
00:11:48
00:08:14
00:11:31
00:13:02
00:03:39
00:10:25
00:10:15
00:08:30

00:04:33
00:09:17
00:14:39
00:14:44
00:14:50
00:14:49
00:15:44
00:15:35
00:15:36
00:16:17
00:16:42
00:17:05
00:16:58
00:17:07
00:17:49
00:17:33
00:17:25
00:17:53
00:16:53
00:17:27
00:19:46
00:05:56
00:10:33
00:15:56
00:05:54

00:21:00
00:07:19
00:06:26
00:06:38
00:06:46
00:06:35
00:06:53
00:07:02
00:06:59
00:07:02
00:07:19
00:07:36
00:07:05
00:07:44
00:07:49
00:07:56
00:07:59
00:08:10
00:07:27
00:07:58
00:09:10
00:02:55
00:07:28
00:07:02
00:13:05

00:01:49
00:09:52
00:09:35
00:09:50
00:09:43
00:09:35
00:09:53
00:10:05
00:10:23
00:10:13
00:10:51
00:11:00
00:10:49
00:10:57
00:11:12
00:11:28
00:11:38
00:11:42
00:17:30
00:11:54
00:13:34
00:02:56
00:09:53
00:10:02
00:05:43

00:03:16
00:14:47
00:14:38
00:14:36
00:14:28
00:14:49
00:06:30
00:15:23
00:15:44
00:15:49
00:17:05
00:16:38
00:17:45
00:16:38
00:17:01
00:17:32
00:17:48
00:17:21
00:16:28
00:19:37
00:20:13
00:02:31
00:16:25
00:15:37
00:08:11

00:03:23
00:06:36
00:06:17
00:06:27
00:06:26
00:06:38
00:09:41
00:07:03
00:15:23
00:06:50
00:07:34
00:07:29
00:07:02
00:07:32
00:07:38
00:07:49
00:07:54
00:07:55
00:07:16
00:08:14
00:09:02
00:01:44
00:16:02
00:06:55
00:12:40

00:00:14
00:09:58
00:09:13
00:09:24
00:09:35
00:09:34
00:15:02
00:09:51
00:10:05
00:10:14
00:11:00
00:11:15
00:10:48
00:11:20
00:11:34
00:10:58
00:11:20
00:11:34
00:10:47
00:12:09
00:12:29
00:02:41
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00:00:20
00:14:31
00:14:04
00:14:26
00:14:32
00:14:29
00:15:03
00:15:05
00:06:46
00:15:43
00:17:06
00:16:25
00:15:58
00:16:29
00:17:10
00:16:52
00:17:11
00:17:48
00:16:07
00:18:22
00:19:20



556
12
767
58
22

11
405

13
17
72
120
163
165
84
467
532
921
76

323

Daniel Persson
Richard Denckert
Stefan Eriksson
Stefan Sjéholm
Anders Hansson
Henrik Persson
Mikael Larson
Wilma Bengtsson
Emil Lundh
Jonas Enghdal
Tobias Lexholm
Johannes Svensson

Robert Nilsson

Mikael Christofersson

Lucas Israelsson
Ola Hammargren
Okénd

Charlie Kvillstrand
ALbin Hammargren
Jakob Mossberg
Oliver Simonsson
Mikael Simonsson

UIf Bengtsson

FMCK Hassleholm
FMCK Hassleholm
FMCK Hassleholm
FMCK Malmo
FMCK Malmo
FMCK Malmo
FMCK Malmé
FMCK Hassleholm
FMCK Malmo
FMCK Malmé
FMCK Malmo
FMCK Malmo
FMCK Hassleholm
FMCK Hassleholm
FMCK Malmé
FMCK Malmo

Landskrona

FMCK Malmo
FMCK Malmo
FMCK Malmé
FMCK Malmé
FMCK Malmé
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00:48:50
01:02:11
01:06:59
01:11:10
01:11:25
01:11:30
01:14:12
01:14:59
00:54:21
00:33:29
00:37:39
00:42:49
00:35:24
00:39:58
00:40:32
00:40:47
00:44:19
00:45:26
00:17:30
00:20:28
00:21:39
00:21:53
00:00:00

00:07:47
00:13:20
00:07:26
00:07:38
00:08:19
00:08:04
00:07:49
00:07:47
00:07:51
00:07:17
00:06:59
00:07:33
00:07:41
00:08:40
00:09:16
00:08:39
00:12:21
00:09:46
00:07:51
00:08:48
00:21:39
00:21:53

00:10:10
00:06:34
00:12:04
00:11:06
00:11:18
00:11:17
00:11:15
00:11:42
00:11:03
00:09:37
00:09:49
00:10:53
00:10:54
00:12:16
00:12:36
00:12:05
00:12:45
00:14:45
00:09:39
00:11:40

00:15:51
00:08:44
00:17:41
00:16:59
00:16:47
00:17:13
00:17:41
00:19:02
00:17:17
00:06:38
00:14:42
00:16:59
00:16:49
00:19:02
00:18:40
00:20:03
00:19:13
00:20:55

00:08:28
00:28:36
00:07:59
00:07:35
00:16:37
00:07:36
00:07:47
00:08:10
00:07:38
00:09:57
00:06:09
00:07:24

00:04:07
00:03:49
00:11:02
00:10:54
00:10:51
00:10:55
00:11:38
00:11:05
00:10:32

00:02:27
00:01:08
00:10:47
00:16:58
00:07:33
00:16:25
00:18:02
00:17:13



