FMCK Malmö klubbevenemang 15 oktober 2022

Typ 1: 3x3 SS

StartNr	Namn	Klubb/Team	#Prov	Totaltid	SS1	SS2	SS3	SS4	SS5	SS6	SS7	SS8	SS9
112	Roger	FMCK Hässleholm	9	00:41:30	00:06:50	00:00:05	00:04:33	00:21:00	00:01:49	00:03:16	00:03:23	00:00:14	00:00:20
150	Wimer Bergvall	FMCK Malmö	9	01:29:48	00:07:10	00:10:18	00:09:17	00:07:19	00:09:52	00:14:47	00:06:36	00:09:58	00:14:31
916	Peter Blomgren	Limhamn	9	01:31:07	00:06:37	00:09:38	00:14:39	00:06:26	00:09:35	00:14:38	00:06:17	00:09:13	00:14:04
229	Lukas Djingag¢rd	FMCK Malmö	9	01:32:29	00:06:39	00:09:45	00:14:44	00:06:38	00:09:50	00:14:36	00:06:27	00:09:24	00:14:26
291	Hampus Nilhoft	FMCK Malmö	9	01:32:31	00:06:35	00:09:36	00:14:50	00:06:46	00:09:43	00:14:28	00:06:26	00:09:35	00:14:32
901	Eddie Ohlsson	FMCK Malmö	9	01:32:35	00:06:21	00:09:45	00:14:49	00:06:35	00:09:35	00:14:49	00:06:38	00:09:34	00:14:29
14	Magnus Lunderquist	FMCK Malmö	9	01:35:31	00:06:56	00:09:49	00:15:44	00:06:53	00:09:53	00:06:30	00:09:41	00:15:02	00:15:03
426	Ted Mcrtensson	FMCK Hässleholm	9	01:37:04	00:06:58	00:10:02	00:15:35	00:07:02	00:10:05	00:15:23	00:07:03	00:09:51	00:15:05
4	Andreas Persson	FMCK Malmö	9	01:38:20	00:07:04	00:10:20	00:15:36	00:06:59	00:10:23	00:15:44	00:15:23	00:10:05	00:06:46
10	Conny Fransson	FMCK Helsingborg	9	01:40:15	00:07:21	00:10:46	00:16:17	00:07:02	00:10:13	00:15:49	00:06:50	00:10:14	00:15:43
660	Mats Johansson	FMCK Hässleholm	9	01:45:57	00:07:20	00:11:00	00:16:42	00:07:19	00:10:51	00:17:05	00:07:34	00:11:00	00:17:06
138	Alex Olsson	FMCK Malmö	9	01:47:16	00:08:20	00:11:28	00:17:05	00:07:36	00:11:00	00:16:38	00:07:29	00:11:15	00:16:25
57	Jonas Sjöberg	Ilstorp	9	01:47:29	00:08:00	00:13:04	00:16:58	00:07:05	00:10:49	00:17:45	00:07:02	00:10:48	00:15:58
8	Niklas Bengtsson	FMCK Malmö	9	01:47:52	00:08:20	00:11:45	00:17:07	00:07:44	00:10:57	00:16:38	00:07:32	00:11:20	00:16:29
2	Ola Jönsson	FMCK Malmö	9	01:49:29	00:07:45	00:11:31	00:17:49	00:07:49	00:11:12	00:17:01	00:07:38	00:11:34	00:17:10
247	Mattias Ek	FMCK Malmö	9	01:49:44	00:08:15	00:11:21	00:17:33	00:07:56	00:11:28	00:17:32	00:07:49	00:10:58	00:16:52
15	Joel Borg	FMCK Malmö	9	01:50:29	00:07:54	00:11:20	00:17:25	00:07:59	00:11:38	00:17:48	00:07:54	00:11:20	00:17:11
44	Patrik Tolvsg¢rd	FMCK Malmö	9	01:52:07	00:07:56	00:11:48	00:17:53	00:08:10	00:11:42	00:17:21	00:07:55	00:11:34	00:17:48
1	Dennis Ackzén	FMCK Malmö	9	01:52:22	00:11:40	00:08:14	00:16:53	00:07:27	00:17:30	00:16:28	00:07:16	00:10:47	00:16:07
16	Magnus Bogren	FMCK Malmö	9	01:55:21	00:08:09	00:11:31	00:17:27	00:07:58	00:11:54	00:19:37	00:08:14	00:12:09	00:18:22
5	Björn Magnusson	FMCK Helsingborg	9	02:05:34	00:08:58	00:13:02	00:19:46	00:09:10	00:13:34	00:20:13	00:09:02	00:12:29	00:19:20
75	Hans Engstam	FMCK Malmö	8	00:29:57	00:07:35	00:03:39	00:05:56	00:02:55	00:02:56	00:02:31	00:01:44	00:02:41	
617	Jon Johannesen	FMCK Malmö	7	01:10:48	00:00:02	00:10:25	00:10:33	00:07:28	00:09:53	00:16:25	00:16:02		
449	Paul Fidevik	FMCK Hässleholm	7	01:12:50	00:07:03	00:10:15	00:15:56	00:07:02	00:10:02	00:15:37	00:06:55		
18	Emil Löfgvist	FMCK Malmö	7	01:18:53	00:24:50	00:08:30	00:05:54	00:13:05	00:05:43	00:08:11	00:12:40		

556	Daniel Persson	FMCK Hässleholm	6	00:48:50	00:07:47	00:10:10	00:15:51	00:08:28	00:04:07	00:02:27		
12	Richard Denckert	FMCK Hässleholm	6	01:02:11	00:13:20	00:06:34	00:08:44	00:28:36	00:03:49	00:01:08		
767	Stefan Eriksson	FMCK Hässleholm	6	01:06:59	00:07:26	00:12:04	00:17:41	00:07:59	00:11:02	00:10:47		
58	Stefan Sjöholm	FMCK Malmö	6	01:11:10	00:07:38	00:11:06	00:16:59	00:07:35	00:10:54	00:16:58		
22	Anders Hansson	FMCK Malmö	6	01:11:25	00:08:19	00:11:18	00:16:47	00:16:37	00:10:51	00:07:33		
6	Henrik Persson	FMCK Malmö	6	01:11:30	00:08:04	00:11:17	00:17:13	00:07:36	00:10:55	00:16:25		
11	Mikael Larson	FMCK Malmö	6	01:14:12	00:07:49	00:11:15	00:17:41	00:07:47	00:11:38	00:18:02		
405	Wilma Bengtsson	FMCK Hässleholm	6	01:14:59	00:07:47	00:11:42	00:19:02	00:08:10	00:11:05	00:17:13		
7	Emil Lundh	FMCK Malmö	5	00:54:21	00:07:51	00:11:03	00:17:17	00:07:38	00:10:32			
13	Jonas Enghdal	FMCK Malmö	4	00:33:29	00:07:17	00:09:37	00:06:38	00:09:57				
17	Tobias Lexholm	FMCK Malmö	4	00:37:39	00:06:59	00:09:49	00:14:42	00:06:09				
72	Johannes Svensson	FMCK Malmö	4	00:42:49	00:07:33	00:10:53	00:16:59	00:07:24				
120	Robert Nilsson	FMCK Hässleholm	3	00:35:24	00:07:41	00:10:54	00:16:49					
163	Mikael Christofersson	FMCK Hässleholm	3	00:39:58	00:08:40	00:12:16	00:19:02					
165	Lucas Israelsson	FMCK Malmö	3	00:40:32	00:09:16	00:12:36	00:18:40					
84	Ola Hammargren	FMCK Malmö	3	00:40:47	00:08:39	00:12:05	00:20:03					
467	Okänd		3	00:44:19	00:12:21	00:12:45	00:19:13					
532	Charlie Kvillstrand	Landskrona	3	00:45:26	00:09:46	00:14:45	00:20:55					
921	ALbin Hammargren	FMCK Malmö	2	00:17:30	00:07:51	00:09:39						
76	Jakob Mossberg	FMCK Malmö	2	00:20:28	00:08:48	00:11:40						
9	Oliver Simonsson	FMCK Malmö	1	00:21:39	00:21:39							
323	Mikael Simonsson	FMCK Malmö	1	00:21:53	00:21:53							
3	Ulf Bengtsson	FMCK Malmö	0	00:00:00								